
Date Sheet for Half Yearly Examination

P.T.M. - IV & P.A.C. - II      Wednesday, 15 October 2025

P.T.M. - V & P.A.C. - III      Saturday, 27 December 2025

Half Yearly Examination

PA - III Examination

16.09.2025 (Tuesday)

27.10.2025 (Monday)

18.09.2025 (Thursday)

03.11.2025 (Monday)

20.09.2025 (Saturday)

10.11.2025 (Monday)

22.09.2025 (Monday)

17.11.2025 (Monday)

24.09.2025 (Wednesday)

24.11.2025 (Monday)

26.09.2025 (Friday)

01.12.2025 (Monday)

27.09.2025 (Saturday)

08.12.2025 (Monday)

Class -VI Class -VII Class -VIII Class -IX Class -X Class -XI Class -XII

English English

SanskritEnglish ComputerMaths

S.St. Science Hindi

Hindi

Sanskrit Maths

English S.St.

Hindi Hindi

S.St.

S.St. Maths

Hindi

Science

Science

English

Science

English English

Hindi

Maths Optional

Che./B.St./Geo.

Maths/Bio/Pol.Sc./Eco.

Phy./Acc./His.

Science Computer

Computer Sanskrit

Computer Sanskrit

Sanskrit Maths Hindi Computer S.St.

Phy./Acc./His.

Che./B.St./Geo.

Optional

Maths/Bio/Pol.Sc./Eco.

Class -VI Class -VII Class -VIII Class -IX Class -X Class -XI Class -XII

English English

SanskritEnglish ComputerMaths

S.St. Science Hindi

Hindi

Sanskrit Maths

English S.St.

Hindi Hindi

S.St.

S.St. Maths

Hindi

Science

Science

English

Science

English English

Hindi

Maths Optional

Che./B.St./Geo.

Maths/Bio/Pol.Sc./Eco.Science Computer

Computer Sanskrit

Computer Sanskrit

Sanskrit Maths Hindi Computer S.St.

Physics/Acct./History

Che./B.St./Geo.

Optional

Maths/Bio/Pol.Sc./Eco.

Physics/Acct./History

Date Sheet for Periodic Assessment - III


